C A B I N E T  &  F U R N I T U R E  M E C H A N I S M S
#CFM
VICTORIA:
235 Settlement Road,
Thomastown VIC 3074
NEW SOUTH WALES:
Unit 1/429 Victoria Street,
Wetherill Park NSW 2164

700 - 749 Type 6 3.8 - 11.4 6.5 - 16.4
750 - 900 Type 7 8.6 - 19.2
ORDER INFORMATION
Kinvaro F-20 Set
Cabinet Height Spring B Spring C Spring D
520 - 559 128201 (F152147837)
560 - 599 128202 (F152147838)
600 - 649 128203 (F152147675)
700 - 749 128204 (F152147840) 128205 (F152147844)
750 - 900 128206 (F152147847)
4
2
4
2

410 – 429 TYPE 4 1.9 – 5.0 4.5 – 8.0 7.5 – 14.6
430 – 600 TYPE 5 2.0 – 4.5 4.0 – 7.5 7.0 – 14.6
ORDER INFORMATION
Kinvaro L-80 Set
Cabinet Height Spring A Spring B Spring C
350 – 369 128801 (F152147781)
370 – 389 128802 (F152147829)
390 – 409 128803 (F152147830)
410 – 429 128804 (F152147831)
430 – 600 128805 (F152147788)
Kinvaro L-80 Set Comprises:
1  Fitting, right and left (1x)
2  Cover caps, right and left, in white (1x)
3  1090mm cross bar for cutting to length (1x)